
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200303070001
39650

03/07/2003
10:05:00 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS BARNES,
JOHN R

20 144 200209100004
34990

Lot#:322
Book:20
Pg:144

200304280002
58260

04/28/2003
10:32:00 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ZARY,
GEORGE J

199310260003
34761

Other:SEE
INST

200306170003
79870

06/17/2003
01:47:00 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PRICE,
DWIGHT A JR

Other:SEE
INST

200310090006
80890

10/09/2003
02:35:00 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ARLEDGE,
PATRICIA A

199507060001
75871

Other:SEE
INST

200310230007
09500

10/23/2003
12:23:00 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BILI, JOSEPH
R

Other:SEE
INST


