Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303070001 39650	03/07/2003 10:05:00 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARNES, JOHN R			20	144	34990	Lot#:322 Book:20 Pg:144
200304280002 58260	04/28/2003 10:32:00 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ZARY, GEORGE J					199310260003 34761	Other:SEE INST
		GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, DWIGHT A JR						Other:SEE INST
200310090006 80890	10/09/2003 02:35:00 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARLEDGE, PATRICIA A					199507060001 75871	Other:SEE INST
200310230007 09500	10/23/2003 12:23:00 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILI, JOSEPH R						Other:SEE INST